Title

Perseverance
Pays Off

Watchful and
Waiting

Chasing the
Storm

Inconclusive
Outcome

Eventual
Breakthrough

Mundane
Actions

Foreign
Surveillance

Unlikely
Coalition

Bending
Time

Processing
the Crime
Scene

Vanquishing
Fear

Inspire with
Words

Quiet

Resilience

City Chase
Scenario

Essence of
Water

Cautious
World View

Tentative
Outreach

Obscure
Clarity

Effortless
Panorama

Description

Bright Piano Sections With Steady Drums
And Watchful Strings That Soar To Eventual

Success

Pizzacato Rhythms Build Tension And
Mournful English Horn Set A Melancholy
Mood With Middle Eastern Overtones

Staying Strong And Committed Through

Restless Times

Unsettled, Scattered

Tentative, Unresolved

Furtive, Uneasy

Agitated, Discordant

Careful, Prepared

Hypnotic, Scary

Focused, Methodical

Compelling, Enigmatic

Persuasive, Positive

Constant, Dedicated

Hurried, Pursuit

Patient, Subtle

Impatient, Pulsating

Sympathetic, Harmonious

Watchful, Resolved

On Edge, Anticipating

Distributed by Sound Ideas - Protected by Copyright

FileName

01-Perseverance-
Pays-Off-FULL-
SM455.mp3

02-Watchful-and-
Waiting-FULL-
SM455.mp3

03-Chasing-the-
Storm-FULL-
SM455.mp3

04-Inconclusive-
Outcome-FULL-
SM455.mp3

05-Eventual-
Breakthrough-
FULL-SM455.mp3

06-Mundane-
Actions-FULL-
SM455.mp3

07-Foreign-
Surveillance-FULL-
SM455.mp3

08-Unlikely-
Coalition-FULL-
SM455.mp3

09-Bending-Time-
FULL-SM455.mp3

10-Processing-the-
Crime-Scene-
FULL-SM455.mp3

11-Vanquishing-
Fear-FULL-
SM455.mp3

12-Inspire-with-
Words-FULL-
SM455.mp3

13-Quiet-Resilience-
FULL-SM455.mp3

14-City-Chase-
Scenario-FULL-
SM455.mp3

15-Essence-of-
Water-FULL-
SM455.mp3

16-Cautious-World-
View-FULL-
SM455.mp3

17-Tentative-
Outreach-FULL-
SM455.mp3

18-Obscure-Clarity-
FULL-SM455.mp3

19-Effortless-
Panorama-FULL-
SM455.mp3

Keywords

Motivating, Positive, Anticipating, Nostalgic, Proud,
Respectful, Ambitious, Optimistic, Expectant, Inspiring

Fantasy, Anticipating, Anxious, Hesitant, Lonely, Subdued,
Mpystery, Disappointed, Melancholy, Suspense, Unhappy

Expectant, Anticipating, Anxious

Anticipating, Moody, Hesitant, Anxious, Disappointed

Intense, Expectant, Adventure, Anticipating, Determined,
Moody, Anxious, Ambitious

Subdued, Melancholy, Anticipating, Moody

Rhythmic, Intense, Adventure, Confused, Mystery,
Hesitant, Suspense, Anxious

Suspense, Aggressive, Strong, Hostile, Intense, Harsh,
Adventure, Anticipating, Mystery, Anxious

Dark, Anxious, Mystery, Afraid, Suspense, Threatening,
Eerie, Fantasy

Adventure, Anticipating, Suspense, Subdued, Intense,
Patient

Fantasy, Patient, Moody, Mellow, Relaxed, Respectful,
Subdued

Anticipating, Optimistic, Inspiring, Patient, Respectful

Patient, Anticipating, Determined, Proud, Respectful,
Inspiring, Subdued

Action, Determined, Competition, Intense

Patient, Determined, Respectful, Anticipating, Optimistic

Anxious, Eerie, Adventure, Mystery, Distressed, Action,
Horror, Suspense

Optimistic, Inspiring, Expectant, Determined, Anticipating,
Nostalgic, Proud

Thriller, Uncertain, Fantasy, Prowling, Cautious,
Adventure, Expectant, Anticipating, Mystery, Unsettled,
Creepy, Action, Uneasy, Hesitant, Muffled

Western, Cautious, Suspicious, Unsettled, Depressed,
Searching, Foreboding, Unhappy, Questioning, Restless,
Uneasy, Moody, Lonely, Uncertain, Brooding

Media
Code

Chasing
the
Storm

Chasing
the
Storm
Chasing
the
Storm

Chasing
the
Storm

Chasing
the
Storm
Chasing
the
Storm

Chasing
the
Storm

Chasing
the
Storm

Chasing
the
Storm

Chasing
the
Storm

Chasing
the
Storm

Chasing
the
Storm

Chasing
the
Storm

Chasing
the
Storm

Chasing
the
Storm

Chasing
the
Storm

Chasing
the
Storm

Chasing
the
Storm
Chasing
the
Storm

Tim¢

2:56

3:08

2:10

2:17

4:14

2:29

2:29

2:19

2:16

1:49

2:41

5:40

2:30

3:06

3:06

3:43

2:04

2:23

(3

CDh

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

SM464

Track Index

1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1
8 1
9 1
10 1
11 1
12 1
13 1
14 1
15 1
16 1
17 1
18 1
19 1
0 0
0 0



