Title	Description	FileName	Keywords	Media Code	Time	CD	Track	Index
Perseverance Pays Off	Bright Piano Sections With Steady Drums And Watchful Strings That Soar To Eventual Success	01-Perseverance- Pays-Off-FULL- SM455.mp3	Motivating, Positive, Anticipating, Nostalgic, Proud, Respectful, Ambitious, Optimistic, Expectant, Inspiring	Chasing the Storm	2:56	SM464	1	1
Watchful and Waiting	Pizzacato Rhythms Build Tension And Mournful English Horn Set A Melancholy Mood With Middle Eastern Overtones	02-Watchful-and- Waiting-FULL- SM455.mp3	Fantasy, Anticipating, Anxious, Hesitant, Lonely, Subdued, Mystery, Disappointed, Melancholy, Suspense, Unhappy	Chasing the Storm	3:08	SM464	2	1
Chasing the Storm	Staying Strong And Committed Through Restless Times	03-Chasing-the- Storm-FULL- SM455.mp3	Expectant, Anticipating, Anxious	Chasing the Storm	2:10	SM464	3	1
Inconclusive Outcome	Unsettled, Scattered	04-Inconclusive- Outcome-FULL- SM455.mp3	Anticipating, Moody, Hesitant, Anxious, Disappointed	Chasing the Storm	2:17	SM464	4	1
Eventual Breakthrough	Tentative, Unresolved	05-Eventual- Breakthrough- FULL-SM455.mp3	Intense, Expectant, Adventure, Anticipating, Determined, Moody, Anxious, Ambitious	Chasing the Storm	4:14	SM464	5	1
Mundane Actions	Furtive, Uneasy	06-Mundane- Actions-FULL- SM455.mp3	Subdued, Melancholy, Anticipating, Moody	Chasing the Storm	2:29	SM464	6	1
Foreign Surveillance	Agitated, Discordant	07-Foreign- Surveillance-FULL- SM455.mp3	Rhythmic, Intense, Adventure, Confused, Mystery, Hesitant, Suspense, Anxious	Chasing the Storm	2:29	SM464	7	1
Unlikely Coalition	Careful, Prepared	08-Unlikely- Coalition-FULL- SM455.mp3	Suspense, Aggressive, Strong, Hostile, Intense, Harsh, Adventure, Anticipating, Mystery, Anxious	Chasing the Storm	2:19	SM464	8	1
Bending Time	Hypnotic, Scary	09-Bending-Time- FULL-SM455.mp3	Dark, Anxious, Mystery, Afraid, Suspense, Threatening, Eerie, Fantasy	Chasing the Storm	2:16	SM464	9	1
Processing the Crime Scene	Focused, Methodical	10-Processing-the- Crime-Scene- FULL-SM455.mp3	Adventure, Anticipating, Suspense, Subdued, Intense, Patient	Chasing the Storm	1:49	SM464	10	1
Vanquishing Fear	Compelling, Enigmatic	11-Vanquishing- Fear-FULL- SM455.mp3	Fantasy, Patient, Moody, Mellow, Relaxed, Respectful, Subdued	Chasing the Storm	2:41	SM464	11	1
Inspire with Words	Persuasive, Positive	12-Inspire-with- Words-FULL- SM455.mp3	Anticipating, Optimistic, Inspiring, Patient, Respectful	Chasing the Storm	5:40	SM464	12	1
Quiet Resilience	Constant, Dedicated	13-Quiet-Resilience- FULL-SM455.mp3	Patient, Anticipating, Determined, Proud, Respectful, Inspiring, Subdued	Chasing the Storm	2:30	SM464	13	1
City Chase Scenario	Hurried, Pursuit	14-City-Chase- Scenario-FULL- SM455.mp3	Action, Determined, Competition, Intense	Chasing the Storm	3:06	SM464	14	1
Essence of Water	Patient, Subtle	15-Essence-of- Water-FULL- SM455.mp3	Patient, Determined, Respectful, Anticipating, Optimistic	Chasing the Storm	5:13	SM464	15	1
Cautious World View	Impatient, Pulsating	16-Cautious-World- View-FULL- SM455.mp3	Anxious, Eerie, Adventure, Mystery, Distressed, Action, Horror, Suspense	Chasing the Storm	3:06	SM464	16	1
Tentative Outreach	Sympathetic, Harmonious	17-Tentative- Outreach-FULL- SM455.mp3	Optimistic, Inspiring, Expectant, Determined, Anticipating, Nostalgic, Proud	Chasing the Storm	3:43	SM464	17	1
Obscure Clarity	Watchful, Resolved	18-Obscure-Clarity- FULL-SM455.mp3	Thriller, Uncertain, Fantasy, Prowling, Cautious, Adventure, Expectant, Anticipating, Mystery, Unsettled, Creepy, Action, Uneasy, Hesitant, Muffled	Chasing the Storm	2:04	SM464	18	1
Effortless Panorama	On Edge, Anticipating	19-Effortless- Panorama-FULL- SM455.mp3	Western, Cautious, Suspicious, Unsettled, Depressed, Searching, Foreboding, Unhappy, Questioning, Restless, Uneasy, Moody, Lonely, Uncertain, Brooding	Chasing the Storm	2:23	SM464	19	1
							0	0
							0	0